
Foglio n. 1
04/11/2019

23° Trofeo Master Rovigonuoto Memorial Alessandro Fioratto
START LIST

100 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  946785    M70 FLORES D'ARCAIS ELEONORA     2001 PADOVA                03'01"11
2  280376    M80 BURATTO GIOVANNA             AQUAREA VICENZA            02'52"12
3  691165    M40 TOSATTI LINDA                THERMAE SPORT ASD          02'30"00
4  820317    M50 MILANI MONICA                THERMAE SPORT ASD          02'10"00
5  878361    M60 ABBRUSCATO MARIA FRANCESCA   CILO SRL SSD               02'07"88
6  878708    M50 NOCERA GIULIETTA             TEAM EUGANEO               02'00"00
7  286522    M65 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO                 01'49"62
8  756558    M35 FINARDI ALICE                THERMAE SPORT ASD          01'48"00
9  762167    M50 CAVALLARO BARBARA            ROVIGONUOTO                01'45"00
10 850678    M55 COMBERLATO MARIA-CRISTINA    2001 PADOVA                01'45"00
11 279711    M55 ZAGO SONIA                   TEAM EUGANEO               01'40"94
12 981965    M50 MANZOLI STEFANIA             ROVIGONUOTO                01'40"00
13 480478    M50 MARINELLO STEFANIA           2001 PADOVA                01'35"11
14 616300    M25 BERTESINA OLGA               THERMAE SPORT ASD          01'35"00
15 1069966   M35 VILAR FRANCA MILENA          2001 PADOVA                01'35"00
16 286946    M55 DALLA VALLE ELENA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'34"28
17 817673    M50 MARTELLO SONIA               ROVIGONUOTO                01'34"00
18 283358    M50 CECCHETTO PAOLA              ROVIGONUOTO                01'32"00
19 264808    M55 OTTAVIANI PAOLA              NUOTO GIUNONE              01'30"00
20 856572    M25 GROSSO FRANCESCA             ATLANTIC SPORT             01'30"00
21 1005588   M35 POZZOBON ELISA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'30"00
22 203534    M55 SANAVIO EMANUELA             AMATORI NUOTO              01'28"00
23 126559    M40 VINCENZI SARA                RONCADENUOTO               01'27"00
24 819005    M35 MANCIN ANGELA                ROVIGONUOTO                01'26"00
25 283888    M55 BOLZONELLA CRISTINA          2001 PADOVA                01'25"11
26 290230    M45 GHIOTTO SONIA                NUOTO GIUNONE              01'25"00
27 279298    M45 MARCHI CRISTIANA             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'23"00
28 618089    M40 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.                   01'22"70
29 943234    M30 MENIN ELEONORA               GIS                        01'22"00
30 688354    M60 CATANZARO MANUELA            2001 PADOVA                01'21"66
31 394712    M55 GIUDICA SILVIA               2001 PADOVA                01'21"40
32 277632    M55 SCHIESARI STEFANIA           ROVIGONUOTO                01'21"00
33 741196    U25 ULGELMO BEATRICE             2001 PADOVA                01'20"11
34 560321    M45 SCANFERLA MIRTA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'20"00
35 487094    M25 FORNASIER LAURA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'19"00
36 879110    M25 RUBINO MICHELA               PADOVANUOTO                01'19"00
37 275194    M35 SPIGAROLO GLENDA JOAN        CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'18"50
38 272582    M40 BANZATO ALESSANDRA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'17"93
39 953342    M30 GHELLER ELENA                2001 PADOVA                01'17"11
40 286080    M35 BORGATO VERONICA             2001 PADOVA                01'16"38
41 696269    M30 BREDA ROBERTA                GIS                        01'15"47
42 551828    M30 BUSATTO JESSICA              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'15"00
43 814362    M25 BACCARO CHIARA               ROVIGONUOTO                01'15"00
44 882411    U25 FINCATO BEATRICE             2001 PADOVA                01'15"00
45 292377    M30 TUFILLI ALESSANDRA           RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'14"71
46 1006129   M45 ARESU ALESSANDRA             PADOVANUOTO                01'14"17
47 285343    M30 CAMON VERONICA               AMATORI NUOTO              01'13"95
48 284457    M50 MARTINELLI CLAUDIA           ROVIGONUOTO                01'13"00
49 791137    M25 FERRIGO LAURA                ROVIGONUOTO                01'13"00
50 815922    M25 BERTOCCO KATIA               GIS                        01'13"00
51 285449    M30 BATTILANA ILARIA             GIS                        01'12"55
52 324034    M45 MATTERAZZO ERICA             2001 PADOVA                01'11"11
53 619310    M30 CORO' GIADA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              01'11"11
54 762898    M25 MARZOTTO ANNA                2001 PADOVA                01'10"00
55 283936    M25 BUOSI SILVIA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'09"00
56 498169    M40 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.                   01'09"08
57 622912    M35 MELEGATTI CLAUDIA            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'09"00
58 288413    M45 RIGON ELENA                  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       01'08"93
59 279203    M45 BARALDI GIOVANNA             TEAM EUGANEO               01'07"35
60 281828    M25 SPAGNOLO SAMANTA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'07"00
61 292529    U25 MUNARO AURORA                2001 PADOVA                01'07"00
62 822848    M50 CASARO LUISA                 AQUAREA VICENZA            01'06"32
63 54309     M25 SCITA DEBORA                 THERMAE SPORT ASD          01'06"00
64 852040    U25 BARIN ANNA                   ROVIGONUOTO                01'06"00
65 281088    M40 CRACCO SARA                  A.R.C.A.                   01'05"89
66 291001    M25 PIOVESAN LISA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'05"01
67 290345    U25 CARRARO GIULIA               2001 PADOVA                01'05"00
68 287234    M25 SIMIONATO ELISA              RIVIERA NUOTO              00'59"00
69 1047972   M30 BONETTO CRISTINA             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'39"69

100 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  442310    U25 BEVILACQUA THOMAS            THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'59"00
2  279436    M70 SANTATO FRANCESCO            ROVIGONUOTO                01'56"00
3  279474    M70 SANTI ROLLI                  ROVIGONUOTO                01'52"00
4  279536    M45 PIOMBO MATTEO                NORD/EST H2O               01'45"00
5  280742    M65 ROCCATO BRUNO                ROVIGONUOTO                01'35"00
6  280383    M55 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.                   01'33"98
7  1007407   M40 RILLA MAURO                  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       01'30"00
8  1004524   M50 BATTISTELLA CARLO            A.R.C.A.                   01'29"79
9  507336    M55 MARIOTTI FABIO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'27"00
10 815935    M45 CUMERLATO ANDREA             AQUAREA VICENZA            01'27"05
11 286947    M55 MARCHETTO ALESSANDRO         TEAM EUGANEO               01'26"83
12 281461    M50 ORLANDI DAVIDE               ROVIGONUOTO                01'25"00
13 557137    M55 FELISATI GIORGIO             ROVIGONUOTO                01'25"00
14 817670    M45 GALUPPI CRISTIAN             ROVIGONUOTO                01'25"00
15 811470    M50 FONTOLAN GIANLUCA            CONSELVE NUOTO             01'24"22
16 945661    M50 MOZZO FEDERICO               2001 PADOVA                01'23"53
17 278985    M70 ZUCCON VITTORIO              RONCADENUOTO               01'22"00
18 287162    M50 EBNER ALIPRANDO              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'21"00
19 30711     M65 VELARDI EUGENIO              CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE  01'21"00
20 279438    M50 BELLINELLO GAETANO           ROVIGONUOTO                01'20"00
21 291065    M30 TINAZZO GIOVANNI             ROVIGONUOTO                01'20"00
22 701805    M50 CREMA ANDREA                 ROVIGONUOTO                01'20"00
23 948535    M25 PILLON WALTER                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'20"00
24 1066977   M25 FELTRIN STEFANO              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'20"00
25 279399    M55 MANZARDO MORENO              NUOTO GIUNONE              01'19"50
26 279355    M60 TROJAN GIANNI                U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'19"00
27 287669    M65 ZANUSO RENATO                NUOTO GIUNONE              01'19"00
28 1048916   M25 VIVIANI VISENTIN RICCARDO    CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'19"00
29 880461    M40 FRANCHETTO MATTEO            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'18"45
30 279350    M60 TACCHETTO ROBERTO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'18"33
31 279428    M50 GARBO ALBERTO                ROVIGONUOTO                01'18"00
32 279206    M50 ARMIGLIATO ANDREA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'17"13
33 286497    M50 CANTELLI LUIGI               GIS                        01'16"45
34 271416    M40 BANO MASSIMO                 2001 PADOVA                01'16"26
35 272586    M55 ROSSIN GIAMPIETRO            ROVIGONUOTO                01'16"00
36 274233    M40 STOCCO MATTEO                ROVIGONUOTO                01'16"00
37 814368    M35 FERRETTO RICCARDO            ROVIGONUOTO                01'16"00
38 820325    M25 TIRONI ENRICO                ROVIGONUOTO                01'16"00
39 286655    M50 LAMONACA SALVATORE           TEAM EUGANEO               01'15"90
40 891653    M40 ANZILIERO WALTER             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'15"91

41 294827    M35 MASON ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'15"39
42 276565    M50 SALVATO GIACOMO              2001 PADOVA                01'15"11
43 279274    M45 SARTORE GIANLUCA             2001 PADOVA                01'15"11
44 904378    M40 GIOMO GIAMPIETRO             ROVIGONUOTO                01'15"00
45 688394    M45 CAVAIOLI IGOR                RONCADENUOTO               01'15"00
46 690849    M55 CAPPELLATO CARLO             ROVIGONUOTO                01'15"00
47 759364    M45 ASTOLFI MICHELE              ROVIGONUOTO                01'15"00
48 540681    M30 SCARPARI JAMES               CONSELVE NUOTO             01'15"00
49 444324    M45 CITRON FABIO                 A.R.C.A.                   01'15"00
50 1065816   M30 CONTADO GIULIO               PADOVANUOTO                01'15"00
51 552217    M55 PERLOTTO PAOLO               CSS                        01'14"97
52 1012855   M40 MURARO GIANLUIGI             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'14"96
53 394476    M35 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.                   01'14"16
54 275247    M60 RAGAZZI GIANPAOLO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'14"00
55 279340    M55 FAVARON LUIGI                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'14"00
56 1013606   M50 TOSI IVAN                    RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'14"00
57 279199    M65 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM          PADOVANUOTO                01'13"57
58 1003996   M35 ANDREATO ENRICO              RIVIERA NUOTO              01'13"53
59 496218    M40 TESSARI NICOLA SIMONE        GIS                        01'13"00
60 802897    M40 ZILLI PAOLO                  ROVIGONUOTO                01'13"00
61 945332    M55 ZENNARO ANTONIO              PADOVANUOTO                01'13"05
62 400233    M35 SASSARO ALEX                 AQUAREA VICENZA            01'12"77
63 762290    M35 TOMELLERI DANIELE            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'12"54
64 286563    M45 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.                   01'12"30
65 280428    M45 SECCI PIER PAOLO             A.R.C.A.                   01'12"00
66 292157    M55 BALBO ANDREA                 2001 PADOVA                01'12"00
67 279352    M50 CENDRON LUCIANO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'11"50
68 767355    M55 GUARINI GIUSEPPE             TEAM EUGANEO               01'11"51
69 814364    M25 MANZOLI GIACOMO              ROVIGONUOTO                01'11"00
70 814367    M45 RACCOLETTI SIMONE            ROVIGONUOTO                01'11"00
71 884907    M45 ALTIERI DAVIDE               ROVIGONUOTO                01'11"00
72 289663    M55 BUONGIORNO MASSIMO           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'10"94
73 274706    M45 MICHELETTI RAFFAELLO         RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'10"20
74 323335    M40 BOLZAN ANDREA                NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'10"12
75 398357    M35 RAFFAELLO MAURO              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'10"00
76 290232    M40 ALLOTTA ANDREA ADRIANO       CSS                        01'10"01
77 557145    M30 SAGGIANI RICCARDO            ROVIGONUOTO                01'10"00
78 690865    M35 LUNARDI ALESSANDRO           ROVIGONUOTO                01'10"00
79 753273    M40 VIDOTTO ALESSANDRO           A.R.C.A.                   01'10"09
80 446503    M40 BISCO FEDERICO               ROVIGONUOTO                01'10"00
81 946170    M40 BONANNO EMANUELE             CSS                        01'10"01
82 880973    M30 FIORENTINI RICCARDO          CSS                        01'10"01
83 279398    M50 FABBRI MASSIMO               NUOTO GIUNONE              01'09"99
84 803656    M40 RONCA FABIO                  AMATORI NUOTO              01'09"39
85 283896    M50 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO                 01'09"09
86 279515    M50 SORDI MARIO                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'08"68
87 276130    M55 PIANCA CARLO                 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'08"47
88 961619    M30 DI PIETRO DANIELE            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'08"29
89 275470    M25 GARBIN MARCO                 A.R.C.A.                   01'08"00
90 406472    M35 RIVAROLLO MARCO              ROVIGONUOTO                01'08"00
91 876079    M35 PICCIN ANDREA                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'07"82
92 325801    M40 GAZZIERO IVO                 AQUAREA VICENZA            01'07"76
93 290949    M50 MASOTTI PAOLO                2001 PADOVA                01'07"12
94 508600    M50 MARTINELLO GIOVANNI          AQUAREA VICENZA            01'07"00
95 419850    M55 GALEAZZO FILIPPO             PADOVANUOTO                01'06"80
96 818439    M40 DA LIO FILIPPO               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'06"41
97 429116    M45 ANDRIOLO LEONARDO            ROVIGONUOTO                01'06"00
98 451117    M35 GOBBI DIEGO                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'06"00
99 442317    U25 FIORE JACOPO                 THERMAE SPORT ASD          01'06"00
100 557523    M45 BAIO NICOLA                  AQUAREA VICENZA            01'05"84
101 281053    M55 PIOVESAN ALESSANDRO          U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'05"50
102 485314    M55 MAGNACCA ALEJANDRO MIGUEL    NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'05"50
103 491566    M35 VIDAL PIERO                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'05"56
104 622897    M45 BERTOLA FRANCESCO            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'05"14
105 280705    M40 ROSSI ALEX                   NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'05"00
106 282841    M55 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO         SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'05"00
107 286358    M35 MARZANA CHRISTIAN            ROVIGONUOTO                01'05"00
108 287284    M25 SCAFURI CARLO                2001 PADOVA                01'05"00
109 290124    M45 ORSETTI ALESSANDRO           ROVIGONUOTO                01'05"00
110 557368    M35 PUPPOLI MARCO                GIS                        01'05"00
111 688245    M35 GALIOTTO MASSIMO             ROVIGONUOTO                01'05"00
112 274657    U25 FAVARETTO ALESSIO            G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'05"00
113 525110    M35 FADELLI GIOVANNI             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'04"50
114 557777    M45 TIEZZI RICCARDO MAURIZIO     CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'04"37
115 286664    M25 TREVISAN RICCARDO            ATLANTIC SPORT             01'04"00
116 125470    M35 ANNESE FABIO                 TENNIS CLUB PESCHIERA      01'03"72
117 401225    M30 FERRARESE MARCO              THERMAE SPORT ASD          01'03"56
118 619158    M35 PELLEGRINI ENRICO            ROVIGONUOTO                01'03"00
119 686936    M25 BIASIOLO ENRICO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'03"00
120 66767     M50 LOMBARDI DAVID               GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'02"84
121 291166    M30 TONON MARCO                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'02"51
122 284597    M30 ROSSO ANDREA                 G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'02"47
123 271481    M35 FATTORI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'02"00
124 274286    M50 BORGATO CARLO                RIVIERA NUOTO              01'02"00
125 278136    M30 GENOVA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                01'02"00
126 285835    M40 MION MATTEO                  RIVIERA NUOTO              01'02"00
127 753149    M30 FORSIN MATTEO                PADOVANUOTO                01'02"00
128 851956    U25 TOVO GIORDANO                ROVIGONUOTO                01'02"00
129 514665    M30 PERES ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'01"98
130 272340    M50 PAVANELLO BRUNO              PADOVANUOTO                01'01"72
131 537617    M45 MAZZER STEFANO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'01"52
132 320596    M35 SCHILIRO' MARCO              RIVIERA NUOTO              01'01"20
133 530069    M50 MARON DENIS                  TEAM EUGANEO               01'01"24
134 286147    M50 COLLODEL MARZIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'01"00
135 454631    M30 BIASIOLO ALBERTO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'01"00
136 892347    M25 PICCOLI ALBERTO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'00"91
137 321934    M45 GRIGOLETTO MARCO             AQUAPOLIS                  01'00"45
138 636681    M30 MARKOVIC MARKO               2001 PADOVA                01'00"32
139 283080    M25 TONIOLO NICOLA               CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'00"00
140 822989    M45 ALIBERTI MARIO               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'00"00
141 713588    U25 SARTORI RICCARDO             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'00"00
142 692936    U25 CAMPIGOTTO CARLO             A.R.C.A.                   01'00"00
143 278860    M25 SPINACE' MICHELE             A.R.C.A.                   00'59"87
144 272038    M50 GAZZARI DIEGO                NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'59"00
145 575162    U25 CANTERI NICCOLO'             CSS                        00'59"06
146 393406    M40 VOLPE MARCO                  U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'58"50
147 285031    M40 ZUGNO MANUEL                 PADOVANUOTO                00'57"74
148 285390    M30 LAGO STEFANO                 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'57"21
149 275694    M25 PATTARO RICCARDO             A.R.C.A.                   00'57"00
150 275225    U25 SEGALA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                00'57"00
151 282750    U25 RONCOLATO MATTIA             AMATORI NUOTO              00'57"00
152 290826    U25 BOZZATO MATTEO               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'56"00
153 285844    M25 CERVELLIN ANDREA             ROVIGONUOTO                00'55"50
154 174015    M30 LUCA ALFONSO ANGELO          CSS                        00'55"43
155 42727     M30 GANDINI GIACOMO              ROVIGONUOTO                00'55"00
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Foglio n. 2
04/11/2019

23° Trofeo Master Rovigonuoto Memorial Alessandro Fioratto
START LIST

50 Farfalla  Femminile
1  820317    M50 MILANI MONICA                THERMAE SPORT ASD          01'58"75
2  946785    M70 FLORES D'ARCAIS ELEONORA     2001 PADOVA                01'38"76
3  878708    M50 NOCERA GIULIETTA             TEAM EUGANEO               01'15"00
4  691165    M40 TOSATTI LINDA                THERMAE SPORT ASD          01'10"00
5  878361    M60 ABBRUSCATO MARIA FRANCESCA   CILO SRL SSD               01'06"08
6  279187    M55 PIVA BARBARA                 TEAM EUGANEO               00'46"76
7  281793    M45 MIGLIORIN VIVIANA            TEAM EUGANEO               00'46"54
8  560321    M45 SCANFERLA MIRTA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'46"22
9  614947    M50 BATTISTI CRISTINA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'46"22
10 290230    M45 GHIOTTO SONIA                NUOTO GIUNONE              00'46"00
11 203534    M55 SANAVIO EMANUELA             AMATORI NUOTO              00'45"00
12 487094    M25 FORNASIER LAURA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'45"00
13 618089    M40 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.                   00'45"00
14 1069966   M35 VILAR FRANCA MILENA          2001 PADOVA                00'45"00
15 279336    M55 MARINATO DONATELLA           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'42"98
16 283888    M55 BOLZONELLA CRISTINA          2001 PADOVA                00'42"11
17 286080    M35 BORGATO VERONICA             2001 PADOVA                00'41"16
18 272582    M40 BANZATO ALESSANDRA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'40"16
19 292377    M30 TUFILLI ALESSANDRA           RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'40"00
20 696269    M30 BREDA ROBERTA                GIS                        00'39"75
21 275194    M35 SPIGAROLO GLENDA JOAN        CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'38"60
22 815922    M25 BERTOCCO KATIA               GIS                        00'38"50
23 551828    M30 BUSATTO JESSICA              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'38"00
24 791134    M30 TOGNIN STEFANIA              ROVIGONUOTO                00'38"00
25 762898    M25 MARZOTTO ANNA                2001 PADOVA                00'37"04
26 404179    M35 RIGHETTO ELENA               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'37"00
27 278746    M30 BENEDETTI GIORGIA            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'35"50
28 288413    M45 RIGON ELENA                  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       00'35"17
29 882411    U25 FINCATO BEATRICE             2001 PADOVA                00'35"11
30 82045     M55 CORO' MONICA                 U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'35"00
31 281112    M30 CARLET FEDERICA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'35"05
32 285449    M30 BATTILANA ILARIA             GIS                        00'35"00
33 290345    U25 CARRARO GIULIA               2001 PADOVA                00'35"00
34 933061    U25 PICCOLI CHIARA               U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'35"00
35 281206    M35 MERLO DEBORAH                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'34"00
36 287229    M25 GRASSO GIOVANNA              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'34"05
37 284755    M30 FRACASSO LAURA               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'33"75
38 498169    M40 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.                   00'33"65
39 279798    M45 VETTORELLO LISA              PADOVANUOTO                00'33"54
40 324034    M45 MATTERAZZO ERICA             2001 PADOVA                00'33"50
41 54309     M25 SCITA DEBORA                 THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'33"29
42 281088    M40 CRACCO SARA                  A.R.C.A.                   00'32"50
43 291432    U25 DELLI GUANTI LARA            2001 PADOVA                00'32"50
44 292529    U25 MUNARO AURORA                2001 PADOVA                00'32"50
45 1006129   M45 ARESU ALESSANDRA             PADOVANUOTO                00'32"45
46 281828    M25 SPAGNOLO SAMANTA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'32"00
47 47581     M50 PAROCCHI SILVIA              MOLINELLA NUOTO            00'32"00
48 271938    U25 RIZZATO ALESSIA              2001 PADOVA                00'32"00

50 Farfalla  Maschile
1  286655    M50 LAMONACA SALVATORE           TEAM EUGANEO               01'40"00
2  1007407   M40 RILLA MAURO                  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       01'00"00
3  41795     M70 POGGIOLI ANGELO              THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'55"58
4  280383    M55 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.                   00'55"00
5  278985    M70 ZUCCON VITTORIO              RONCADENUOTO               00'52"00
6  207893    M75 MAGHELLI BRUNO               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'51"59
7  279536    M45 PIOMBO MATTEO                NORD/EST H2O               00'49"00
8  1004524   M50 BATTISTELLA CARLO            A.R.C.A.                   00'46"45
9  507336    M55 MARIOTTI FABIO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'45"00
10 280397    M55 SFRISO GIANCARLO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'43"00
11 287651    M65 GIULIANI SILVANO             NUOTO GIUNONE              00'43"00
12 875929    M30 RINALDO ANDREA               AMATORI NUOTO              00'42"18
13 543841    M50 PORCARI STEFANO              JESOLONUOTO                00'42"00
14 741188    M40 CANELLO ALBERTO              MONTENUOTO                 00'40"24
15 511310    M40 MARIN MATTEO                 CONSELVE NUOTO             00'40"00
16 451117    M35 GOBBI DIEGO                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'40"00
17 669222    M35 ARCADI DANIELE               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'39"50
18 1003996   M35 ANDREATO ENRICO              RIVIERA NUOTO              00'38"86
19 286497    M50 CANTELLI LUIGI               GIS                        00'38"50
20 279206    M50 ARMIGLIATO ANDREA            TEAM EUGANEO               00'38"31
21 258196    M45 BIANUCCI DAVID               AMATORI NUOTO              00'38"00
22 274706    M45 MICHELETTI RAFFAELLO         RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'38"00
23 279340    M55 FAVARON LUIGI                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'38"00
24 279350    M60 TACCHETTO ROBERTO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'38"05
25 287666    M65 ARMELLINI GUIDO              NUOTO GIUNONE              00'38"00
26 291065    M30 TINAZZO GIOVANNI             ROVIGONUOTO                00'38"00
27 366105    M50 FERRARI LUCA                 NUOTO GIUNONE              00'38"00
28 442721    M35 CONATI TARIK                 NUOTO GIUNONE              00'38"00
29 814367    M45 RACCOLETTI SIMONE            ROVIGONUOTO                00'38"00
30 815288    M35 FRANCESCHI MATTEO            ROVIGONUOTO                00'38"00
31 1004045   M65 MARTINELLI GIOVANNI          NUOTO GIUNONE              00'38"00
32 279355    M60 TROJAN GIANNI                U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'37"50
33 756564    M50 FRANCESCHINI MICHELE         THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'37"50
34 276565    M50 SALVATO GIACOMO              2001 PADOVA                00'37"39
35 1011124   M40 BRAGA DAVIDE                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'37"24
36 398357    M35 RAFFAELLO MAURO              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'37"00
37 320422    M50 PASQUA PAOLO                 GIS                        00'37"00
38 524058    M65 MARCHETTI PAOLO              G - UDINE                  00'37"00
39 945332    M55 ZENNARO ANTONIO              PADOVANUOTO                00'36"99
40 286563    M45 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.                   00'36"66
41 394476    M35 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.                   00'36"66
42 444324    M45 CITRON FABIO                 A.R.C.A.                   00'36"66
43 557777    M45 TIEZZI RICCARDO MAURIZIO     CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'36"14
44 900505    M60 CASAROTTI FRANCO             NUOTO GIUNONE              00'36"00
45 904378    M40 GIOMO GIAMPIETRO             ROVIGONUOTO                00'36"00
46 279462    M50 TOSO DANIELE                 ROVIGONUOTO                00'36"00
47 445777    M55 SCIARRINI MASSIMO            UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        00'36"00
48 814364    M25 MANZOLI GIACOMO              ROVIGONUOTO                00'36"00
49 289663    M55 BUONGIORNO MASSIMO           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'35"54
50 498295    M30 MARCHIORO ENRICO             ROVIGONUOTO                00'35"30
51 323335    M40 BOLZAN ANDREA                NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'35"25
52 406472    M35 RIVAROLLO MARCO              ROVIGONUOTO                00'35"00
53 557523    M45 BAIO NICOLA                  AQUAREA VICENZA            00'35"00
54 622897    M45 BERTOLA FRANCESCO            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'35"00
55 802897    M40 ZILLI PAOLO                  ROVIGONUOTO                00'35"00
56 446503    M40 BISCO FEDERICO               ROVIGONUOTO                00'35"00
57 880325    M50 FERRARI GABRIELE             THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'35"03
58 884907    M45 ALTIERI DAVIDE               ROVIGONUOTO                00'35"00
59 279398    M50 FABBRI MASSIMO               NUOTO GIUNONE              00'34"99
60 280428    M45 SECCI PIER PAOLO             A.R.C.A.                   00'34"99
61 803656    M40 RONCA FABIO                  AMATORI NUOTO              00'34"68

62 292157    M55 BALBO ANDREA                 2001 PADOVA                00'34"50
63 876079    M35 PICCIN ANDREA                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'34"52
64 280705    M40 ROSSI ALEX                   NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'34"27
65 279269    M55 SALMASO FRANCESCO            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'34"16
66 419850    M55 GALEAZZO FILIPPO             PADOVANUOTO                00'34"15
67 271677    M50 BOZZOLIN ROBERTO             CSS                        00'34"00
68 282293    M50 FOSSI MASSIMILIANO           ROVIGONUOTO                00'34"00
69 688245    M35 GALIOTTO MASSIMO             ROVIGONUOTO                00'34"00
70 689275    M50 PAVANELLO ALBERTO            PADOVANUOTO                00'34"05
71 692936    U25 CAMPIGOTTO CARLO             A.R.C.A.                   00'34"00
72 355420    M30 SARTORI EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'33"98
73 686308    M30 LUSIANI ALBERTO              AMATORI NUOTO              00'33"50
74 1005456   U25 TOMIETTO SAMUELE             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'33"42
75 753273    M40 VIDOTTO ALESSANDRO           A.R.C.A.                   00'33"30
76 290949    M50 MASOTTI PAOLO                2001 PADOVA                00'33"11
77 272613    M40 BENEDETTI EMILIANO           SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'33"00
78 291236    M50 SAVOIA ANDREA                NUOTO GIUNONE              00'33"00
79 498297    M30 AVEZZU' EDOARDO              ROVIGONUOTO                00'33"00
80 697964    M25 CHERUBIN MICHELE             ROVIGONUOTO                00'33"00
81 796671    M30 REDI ALEX                    AMATORI NUOTO              00'33"02
82 818439    M40 DA LIO FILIPPO               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'33"00
83 951227    M45 MENIS ALESSANDRO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'33"00
84 851954    U25 POZZATO NICOLA               ROVIGONUOTO                00'33"00
85 325801    M40 GAZZIERO IVO                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'32"99
86 271377    M45 OSELLIERI LUCA               PADOVANUOTO                00'32"83
87 485314    M55 MAGNACCA ALEJANDRO MIGUEL    NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'32"82
88 279548    M55 FURLAN ANDREA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'32"24
89 271481    M35 FATTORI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'32"00
90 278611    M25 BRUGNEROTTO ANDREA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'32"00
91 284650    M45 PUGIOTTO RICCARDO-TARAS      RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'32"06
92 286147    M50 COLLODEL MARZIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'32"00
93 401225    M30 FERRARESE MARCO              THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'32"00
94 491566    M35 VIDAL PIERO                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'32"00
95 713588    U25 SARTORI RICCARDO             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'32"00
96 908666    U25 RIZZI NICOLA                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'32"00
97 442317    U25 FIORE JACOPO                 THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'32"00
98 621204    U25 GRIGOLON JACOPO              CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'32"00
99 40589     M55 CHIARELLO FABIO              NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE         00'31"90
100 275470    M25 GARBIN MARCO                 A.R.C.A.                   00'31"72
101 557368    M35 PUPPOLI MARCO                GIS                        00'31"50
102 514665    M30 PERES ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'31"20
103 284597    M30 ROSSO ANDREA                 G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'31"11
104 604215    M25 ALLIBARDI ANDREA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'31"00
105 274657    U25 FAVARETTO ALESSIO            G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'31"00
106 285031    M40 ZUGNO MANUEL                 PADOVANUOTO                00'30"50
107 753149    M30 FORSIN MATTEO                PADOVANUOTO                00'30"48
108 271744    M45 ORUNESU MAURO                PADOVANUOTO                00'30"17
109 278860    M25 SPINACE' MICHELE             A.R.C.A.                   00'30"00
110 279245    M50 FERRARA DAVIDE               ROVIGONUOTO                00'30"00
111 283080    M25 TONIOLO NICOLA               CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'30"00
112 438856    U25 DE POLI ALBERTO              CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'30"00
113 442310    U25 BEVILACQUA THOMAS            THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'30"00
114 279537    M50 FABIANO FRANCESCO            PADOVANUOTO                00'29"90
115 247315    M45 LOCOCCIOLO RAFFAELE          A.B. TEAM A.S.D.           00'29"74
116 274286    M50 BORGATO CARLO                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'29"59
117 285835    M40 MION MATTEO                  RIVIERA NUOTO              00'29"53
118 272038    M50 GAZZARI DIEGO                NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'29"00
119 275694    M25 PATTARO RICCARDO             A.R.C.A.                   00'29"00
120 279252    M50 PINTO ALESSANDRO             PADOVANUOTO                00'29"00
121 822989    M45 ALIBERTI MARIO               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'29"00
122 575162    U25 CANTERI NICCOLO'             CSS                        00'29"06
123 636681    M30 MARKOVIC MARKO               2001 PADOVA                00'28"95
124 285390    M30 LAGO STEFANO                 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'28"70
125 276683    M25 TOGNON ALESSANDRO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'28"65
126 282750    U25 RONCOLATO MATTIA             AMATORI NUOTO              00'28"50
127 290826    U25 BOZZATO MATTEO               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'28"50
128 282614    M25 CARRARO ALESSANDRO           TEAM EUGANEO               00'28"00
129 418858    U25 CHIUSO ETTORE                A.R.C.A.                   00'27"50
130 174015    M30 LUCA ALFONSO ANGELO          CSS                        00'27"29
131 276810    M25 CHIOCCHETTI FRANCESCO        RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'27"00
132 281838    M30 LAZZARO RUDY                 RIVIERA NUOTO              00'26"00

200 Misti  Femminile
1  60805     M55 FLORIO MILVA                 G - UDINE                  04'48"00
2  756558    M35 FINARDI ALICE                THERMAE SPORT ASD          04'39"40
3  282341    M60 GALLINA ALESSANDRA           CSS                        04'12"06
4  279711    M55 ZAGO SONIA                   TEAM EUGANEO               03'51"78
5  279212    M55 CERCHIARI SILVIA             TEAM EUGANEO               03'46"22
6  585038    M60 ROMANELLI ALESSANDRA         G - UDINE                  03'45"00
7  279167    M55 STECCA ANTONELLA             2001 PADOVA                03'40"11
8  521960    M55 LINDA LAURA                  G - UDINE                  03'34"00
9  394712    M55 GIUDICA SILVIA               2001 PADOVA                03'29"00
10 616300    M25 BERTESINA OLGA               THERMAE SPORT ASD          03'28"85
11 279203    M45 BARALDI GIOVANNA             TEAM EUGANEO               03'15"00
12 687088    M25 BIANCUZZI NICOLE             G - UDINE                  03'12"00
13 290641    U25 BRISOTTO ALICE               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'05"00
14 285343    M30 CAMON VERONICA               AMATORI NUOTO              03'00"00
15 281112    M30 CARLET FEDERICA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'53"35
16 286748    M45 CANAZZA SILVIA               AMATORI NUOTO              02'51"58
17 279798    M45 VETTORELLO LISA              PADOVANUOTO                02'50"00
18 279891    M55 VACCARI MONICA               PADOVANUOTO                02'48"00
19 852040    U25 BARIN ANNA                   ROVIGONUOTO                02'45"00
20 278766    M25 RAVAROTTO MARTINA            TEAM EUGANEO               02'32"41

200 Misti  Maschile
1  41795     M70 POGGIOLI ANGELO              THERMAE SPORT ASD          04'15"00
2  621602    M50 FRATORTI PAOLO               ROVIGONUOTO                04'07"00
3  583094    M50 BORTOLAN GIANLUCA            G - UDINE                  03'49"00
4  279438    M50 BELLINELLO GAETANO           ROVIGONUOTO                03'30"00
5  498297    M30 AVEZZU' EDOARDO              ROVIGONUOTO                03'30"00
6  324670    M35 ZELLA FEDERICO               AMATORI NUOTO              03'29"90
7  282614    M25 CARRARO ALESSANDRO           TEAM EUGANEO               03'27"00
8  279428    M50 GARBO ALBERTO                ROVIGONUOTO                03'25"00
9  880336    M60 FERRARI SARRO                THERMAE SPORT ASD          03'21"90
10 283350    M55 LUCCHETTA LUCIO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    03'20"00
11 287666    M65 ARMELLINI GUIDO              NUOTO GIUNONE              03'20"00
12 552217    M55 PERLOTTO PAOLO               CSS                        03'20"06
13 756564    M50 FRANCESCHINI MICHELE         THERMAE SPORT ASD          03'18"71
14 47283     M50 BRUNI GIANNI                 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO       03'15"40
15 66043     M55 VIVAN GIORGIO                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       03'15"00
16 30711     M65 VELARDI EUGENIO              CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE  03'15"00
17 282127    M45 GRITTI FRANCESCO             ANTARES NUOTO              03'11"00
18 290909    M60 CIERI ENRICO                 2001 PADOVA                03'10"11
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19 240063    M65 CUCE' ROSARIO                AMATORI NUOTO              03'05"29
20 279352    M50 CENDRON LUCIANO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    03'05"20
21 237997    M40 GAETA ALESSANDRO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'05"00
22 818441    M35 PALUMBO SIMONE               G.P. NUOTO MIRA            03'05"00
23 875929    M30 RINALDO ANDREA               AMATORI NUOTO              03'05"00
24 279269    M55 SALMASO FRANCESCO            RIVIERA NUOTO              03'04"76
25 815288    M35 FRANCESCHI MATTEO            ROVIGONUOTO                03'04"00
26 279462    M50 TOSO DANIELE                 ROVIGONUOTO                03'02"00
27 355420    M30 SARTORI EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              03'00"00
28 429116    M45 ANDRIOLO LEONARDO            ROVIGONUOTO                03'00"00
29 880325    M50 FERRARI GABRIELE             THERMAE SPORT ASD          03'00"00
30 291236    M50 SAVOIA ANDREA                NUOTO GIUNONE              02'58"00
31 279199    M65 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM          PADOVANUOTO                02'57"73
32 286664    M25 TREVISAN RICCARDO            ATLANTIC SPORT             02'55"00
33 287687    M55 PARISOTTO PAOLO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'50"00
34 282841    M55 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO         SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'49"09
35 851954    U25 POZZATO NICOLA               ROVIGONUOTO                02'49"00
36 525110    M35 FADELLI GIOVANNI             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'48"00
37 291166    M30 TONON MARCO                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'45"00
38 321934    M45 GRIGOLETTO MARCO             AQUAPOLIS                  02'45"00
39 725473    M30 PUPPINATO ERIK               U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'43"00
40 621204    U25 GRIGOLON JACOPO              CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    02'41"70
41 284599    M30 ROSADA DIEGO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'41"21
42 557358    M25 BAROTTI ENRICO               ROVIGONUOTO                02'40"00
43 524027    M45 LUCCHESE ANDREA              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       02'40"00
44 287284    M25 SCAFURI CARLO                2001 PADOVA                02'35"11
45 277638    M25 MIARI ALESSANDRO             THERMAE SPORT ASD          02'35"00
46 435218    M25 BOLZAN MARCO                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'35"00
47 285242    M40 FERRATO FRANCO               2001 PADOVA                02'31"11
48 280134    M35 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO                 02'30"17
49 280984    M35 MODOLO DINO                  CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        02'29"00
50 285844    M25 CERVELLIN ANDREA             ROVIGONUOTO                02'28"00
51 278591    M45 HENDRIKSEN MARTIN            PADOVANUOTO                02'26"69
52 277937    M40 FAMA' ALESSANDRO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'23"40
53 247315    M45 LOCOCCIOLO RAFFAELE          A.B. TEAM A.S.D.           02'22"00
54 278603    M25 TOLDO ENRICO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'15"00

100 Dorso  Femminile
1  286946    M55 DALLA VALLE ELENA            TEAM EUGANEO               03'20"00
2  286522    M65 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO                 02'45"00
3  279309    M65 GUERRINI PAOLA               ROVIGONUOTO                02'23"00
4  896853    M60 GARCIA ANTONIA MARGARITA     CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'19"83
5  60805     M55 FLORIO MILVA                 G - UDINE                  02'12"60
6  279146    M60 FERRARI MARTA                2001 PADOVA                02'10"11
7  951209    M55 TRENTIN GIULIANA             ATLANTIC SPORT             02'10"00
8  850678    M55 COMBERLATO MARIA-CRISTINA    2001 PADOVA                02'02"72
9  279187    M55 PIVA BARBARA                 TEAM EUGANEO               02'00"00
10 283358    M50 CECCHETTO PAOLA              ROVIGONUOTO                02'00"00
11 585038    M60 ROMANELLI ALESSANDRA         G - UDINE                  01'50"00
12 856572    M25 GROSSO FRANCESCA             ATLANTIC SPORT             01'50"00
13 600712    M40 BARIN LAURA                  AMATORI NUOTO              01'48"53
14 281793    M45 MIGLIORIN VIVIANA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'45"26
15 66912     M55 PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA       G - UDINE                  01'43"00
16 279298    M45 MARCHI CRISTIANA             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'42"00
17 280680    M55 ROSSO ANTONIETTA             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'42"08
18 284695    M35 ROSADA ELISA                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'42"00
19 521960    M55 LINDA LAURA                  G - UDINE                  01'42"00
20 846082    M50 CAJANI SILVIA                2001 PADOVA                01'37"00
21 953342    M30 GHELLER ELENA                2001 PADOVA                01'35"11
22 687088    M25 BIANCUZZI NICOLE             G - UDINE                  01'32"00
23 1005588   M35 POZZOBON ELISA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'31"32
24 882049    M45 DI TOMMASO SABRINA           PADOVANUOTO                01'30"52
25 852039    U25 BARIN GIULIA                 ROVIGONUOTO                01'30"00
26 1014944   U25 ALLIBARDI LAURA              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'30"00
27           U25 PIZZO ALESSIA                CONSELVE NUOTO             01'30"00
28 753333    M35 DOTTO ANNA                   AMATORI NUOTO              01'29"82
29 290981    M30 BRIGATO ANNALISA             PADOVANUOTO                01'29"50
30 819650    M25 SANSON GIULIA                2001 PADOVA                01'29"00
31 404179    M35 RIGHETTO ELENA               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'28"19
32           U25 STURARO SOFIA                CONSELVE NUOTO             01'28"00
33 280499    M50 SCANTAMBURLO CRISTINA        RIVIERA NUOTO              01'26"91
34 278746    M30 BENEDETTI GIORGIA            RIVIERA NUOTO              01'25"00
35 399278    U25 RIZZI GIULIA                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'25"00
36 284755    M30 FRACASSO LAURA               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'23"00
37 287229    M25 GRASSO GIOVANNA              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'23"00
38 291001    M25 PIOVESAN LISA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'23"00
39 281186    M30 BENETTON MARTINA             SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'21"19
40 822848    M50 CASARO LUISA                 AQUAREA VICENZA            01'17"93
41 67277     M30 MARUSSICH GILDA              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'16"00
42 281206    M35 MERLO DEBORAH                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'15"67
43 271938    U25 RIZZATO ALESSIA              2001 PADOVA                01'12"00
44 283934    U25 ROSSI BENEDETTA              AMATORI NUOTO              01'09"00
45 278766    M25 RAVAROTTO MARTINA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'08"33
46 287234    M25 SIMIONATO ELISA              RIVIERA NUOTO              01'04"00

100 Dorso  Maschile
1  279436    M70 SANTATO FRANCESCO            ROVIGONUOTO                02'33"00
2  847712    M60 SANSON NATALINO              2001 PADOVA                02'10"11
3  848518    M70 GORI ROBERTO                 2001 PADOVA                02'07"11
4  817670    M45 GALUPPI CRISTIAN             ROVIGONUOTO                01'50"00
5  286947    M55 MARCHETTO ALESSANDRO         TEAM EUGANEO               01'49"63
6  280742    M65 ROCCATO BRUNO                ROVIGONUOTO                01'48"00
7  880336    M60 FERRARI SARRO                THERMAE SPORT ASD          01'42"89
8  811470    M50 FONTOLAN GIANLUCA            CONSELVE NUOTO             01'41"39
9  286396    M35 SCHIESARO MIRCO              ROVIGONUOTO                01'40"00
10 287669    M65 ZANUSO RENATO                NUOTO GIUNONE              01'39"00
11 583094    M50 BORTOLAN GIANLUCA            G - UDINE                  01'39"00
12 324670    M35 ZELLA FEDERICO               AMATORI NUOTO              01'37"40
13 592100    M30 DE JANUARIIS FRANCESCO       ROVIGONUOTO                01'35"00
14 820325    M25 TIRONI ENRICO                ROVIGONUOTO                01'35"00
15 948535    M25 PILLON WALTER                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'35"00
16 271416    M40 BANO MASSIMO                 2001 PADOVA                01'33"90
17 285563    M50 MARINELLO MIRKO              GIS                        01'33"46
18 818441    M35 PALUMBO SIMONE               G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'33"00
19 741188    M40 CANELLO ALBERTO              MONTENUOTO                 01'32"45
20 803705    M60 DISTASO ALFONSO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'30"41
21 444623    M50 BONSO FABIO                  SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'30"00
22 951227    M45 MENIS ALESSANDRO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'30"00
23 237997    M40 GAETA ALESSANDRO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'29"26
24 47283     M50 BRUNI GIANNI                 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO       01'27"74
25 279274    M45 SARTORE GIANLUCA             2001 PADOVA                01'27"11
26 282127    M45 GRITTI FRANCESCO             ANTARES NUOTO              01'27"00
27 767355    M55 GUARINI GIUSEPPE             TEAM EUGANEO               01'26"70

28 320422    M50 PASQUA PAOLO                 GIS                        01'26"63
29 283896    M50 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO                 01'25"91
30 276130    M55 PIANCA CARLO                 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'25"29
31 943828    M50 PESSINA MASSIMILIANO         NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'25"00
32 291582    M35 BECCARO MARCO                2001 PADOVA                01'24"63
33 508600    M50 MARTINELLO GIOVANNI          AQUAREA VICENZA            01'24"50
34 540681    M30 SCARPARI JAMES               CONSELVE NUOTO             01'24"00
35 674393    M40 ZAGO WALTER                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'23"69
36 271677    M50 BOZZOLIN ROBERTO             CSS                        01'23"06
37 279548    M55 FURLAN ANDREA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'23"00
38 946170    M40 BONANNO EMANUELE             CSS                        01'23"06
39 880973    M30 FIORENTINI RICCARDO          CSS                        01'23"06
40 796671    M30 REDI ALEX                    AMATORI NUOTO              01'22"00
41 258196    M45 BIANUCCI DAVID               AMATORI NUOTO              01'20"00
42 287687    M55 PARISOTTO PAOLO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'20"00
43 284650    M45 PUGIOTTO RICCARDO-TARAS      RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'15"68
44 796269    M30 GRANZOTTO STEFANO            CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'15"52
45 283970    M45 BETTIOL CLAUDIO              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'15"10
46 271744    M45 ORUNESU MAURO                PADOVANUOTO                01'15"00
47 530069    M50 MARON DENIS                  TEAM EUGANEO               01'14"84
48 537617    M45 MAZZER STEFANO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'14"00
49 66767     M50 LOMBARDI DAVID               GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'12"60
50 320596    M35 SCHILIRO' MARCO              RIVIERA NUOTO              01'11"71
51 272340    M50 PAVANELLO BRUNO              PADOVANUOTO                01'11"50
52 279252    M50 PINTO ALESSANDRO             PADOVANUOTO                01'10"73
53 279537    M50 FABIANO FRANCESCO            PADOVANUOTO                01'10"68
54 454631    M30 BIASIOLO ALBERTO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'10"49
55 438856    U25 DE POLI ALBERTO              CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'10"12
56 287485    M25 TRINCANATO SIMONE            RIVIERA NUOTO              01'10"00
57 449362    M45 PESCATORI FABRIZIO           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'10"00
58 280984    M35 MODOLO DINO                  CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'09"22
59 285780    M25 MURACCHIOLI MATTIA           CSS                        01'09"02
60 278170    M25 GIACOMIN ENRICO              PADOVANUOTO                01'08"65
61 276810    M25 CHIOCCHETTI FRANCESCO        RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'06"00
62 280205    M30 VAN DER LOOP WILLIAM         MONTENUOTO                 01'05"22
63 418858    U25 CHIUSO ETTORE                A.R.C.A.                   01'05"00
64 278603    M25 TOLDO ENRICO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'03"05

200 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  494614    M60 ZANIRATO MARIA GABRIELLA     ROVIGONUOTO                04'30"00
2  896853    M60 GARCIA ANTONIA MARGARITA     CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     04'12"00
3  1019403   M50 GIORDANI SARA                CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       04'00"00
4  274296    M60 CUTILLI GABRIELLA            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    03'55"00
5  277322    M55 SIGOLOTTO STEFANIA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          03'40"00
6  457312    M55 POZZER MORENA                CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       03'40"00
7  981965    M50 MANZOLI STEFANIA             ROVIGONUOTO                03'40"00
8  616298    M35 LUPICA CAPRA MARIKA          THERMAE SPORT ASD          03'35"00
9  279212    M55 CERCHIARI SILVIA             TEAM EUGANEO               03'30"00
10 283663    M45 BROCCHETTO SUSANNA           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    03'29"00
11 279300    M60 BAMPA FRANCESCA              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        03'20"69
12 287058    M60 LAMPRECHT ROSMARIE           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        03'19"00
13 951202    M25 CAMPANER MIRIAM              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'16"99
14 264808    M55 OTTAVIANI PAOLA              NUOTO GIUNONE              03'15"00
15 894426    M45 CASALI ALESSIA               UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        03'15"00
16 1013620   M45 PIZZARELLO MARTA             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        03'12"00
17 284695    M35 ROSADA ELISA                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        03'10"50
18 688354    M60 CATANZARO MANUELA            2001 PADOVA                03'10"11
19 66912     M55 PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA       G - UDINE                  03'10"00
20 279336    M55 MARINATO DONATELLA           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        03'10"00
21 279565    M55 SIMEONI SILVIA               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     03'10"00
22 141438    M40 CREMASCHINI SONIA            SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     03'10"00
23 280680    M55 ROSSO ANTONIETTA             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    03'08"00
24 819005    M35 MANCIN ANGELA                ROVIGONUOTO                03'08"00
25 882049    M45 DI TOMMASO SABRINA           PADOVANUOTO                03'05"64
26 254742    M45 FRANCI SARA                  AMICI DEL NUOTO FIRENZE    03'04"22
27 277632    M55 SCHIESARI STEFANIA           ROVIGONUOTO                03'03"00
28 880916    M45 CAUZZI MARIANNA              CSS                        02'58"11
29 741744    M40 MONTI LUCIA                  NUOTO VENEZIA              02'56"77
30 63720     M60 STERNI LAURA                 TRIESTINA NUOTO            02'55"91
31 288658    M45 MAZZON SILVIA                PADOVANUOTO                02'55"00
32 291404    M40 GRAZIOLI GIULIA              PADOVANUOTO                02'51"41
33 280499    M50 SCANTAMBURLO CRISTINA        RIVIERA NUOTO              02'50"00
34 689312    M40 GIBELLATO BARBARA            2001 PADOVA                02'50"00
35 290981    M30 BRIGATO ANNALISA             PADOVANUOTO                02'48"94
36 557366    M35 DEGLI AGOSTINI MIRELLA       GIS                        02'47"00
37 275631    M45 SAORIN FEDERICA              GIS                        02'45"95
38 879110    M25 RUBINO MICHELA               PADOVANUOTO                02'44"87
39 276371    M25 BRAGGION GIULIA              CONSELVE NUOTO             02'43"28
40 284457    M50 MARTINELLI CLAUDIA           ROVIGONUOTO                02'42"49
41 285385    M30 BASILICATA MARTA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'40"00
42 1014944   U25 ALLIBARDI LAURA              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'40"00
43 292178    M35 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              02'39"93
44 791134    M30 TOGNIN STEFANIA              ROVIGONUOTO                02'38"00
45 933061    U25 PICCOLI CHIARA               U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'35"00
46 286748    M45 CANAZZA SILVIA               AMATORI NUOTO              02'32"00
47 852039    U25 BARIN GIULIA                 ROVIGONUOTO                02'32"00
48 280578    M40 SANTATO LISA                 ROVIGONUOTO                02'30"00
49 284926    M25 CEOLDO GIULIA                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'30"00
50 622912    M35 MELEGATTI CLAUDIA            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 02'30"00
51 608730    U25 BATTISTELLA LETIZIA          ROVIGONUOTO                02'30"00
52 399278    U25 RIZZI GIULIA                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'30"00
53 291432    U25 DELLI GUANTI LARA            2001 PADOVA                02'28"00
54 283936    M25 BUOSI SILVIA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'27"00
55 67277     M30 MARUSSICH GILDA              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       02'26"00
56 288220    M35 PALUMBO CHIARA               NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE         02'24"00
57 281186    M30 BENETTON MARTINA             SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'23"19
58 283934    U25 ROSSI BENEDETTA              AMATORI NUOTO              02'20"00

200 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  282435    M70 VERZINI DINO                 NUOTO GIUNONE              03'40"00
2  279377    M65 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           JESOLONUOTO                03'30"00
3  273653    M50 CALLEGARI FRANCO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    03'18"00
4  524322    M55 GIACOMUNI VALERIO BENEDETTO  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       03'10"00
5  815704    M55 BISCARO ROBERTO              ATLANTIC SPORT             03'10"00
6  1066977   M25 FELTRIN STEFANO              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'10"00
7  875713    M50 VIANELLO DAVIDE              CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   03'08"63
8  287161    M65 BENINI ALBERTO               RARI NANTES VENEZIA        03'05"00
9  557137    M55 FELISATI GIORGIO             ROVIGONUOTO                03'05"00
10 880461    M40 FRANCHETTO MATTEO            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 03'02"99
11 1013606   M50 TOSI IVAN                    RARI NANTES VENEZIA        03'02"00
12 822951    M40 FRANCESCHIN ALBERTO          RIVIERA NUOTO              03'00"00
13 889368    M55 BERTON STEFANO               JESOLONUOTO                03'00"00
14 279399    M55 MANZARDO MORENO              NUOTO GIUNONE              02'59"50
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23° Trofeo Master Rovigonuoto Memorial Alessandro Fioratto
START LIST

15 669222    M35 ARCADI DANIELE               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'55"00
16 803705    M60 DISTASO ALFONSO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'55"00
17 294827    M35 MASON ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'53"41
18 691775    M40 THOMPSON JOHN MICHAEL        NUOTO GIUNONE              02'52"00
19 290233    M45 MIGLIORANZI MARCO            CSS                        02'50"06
20 823176    M50 BERNO MATTEO                 CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    02'50"00
21 699306    M40 CAVRARO ANDREA               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     02'47"00
22 400233    M35 SASSARO ALEX                 AQUAREA VICENZA            02'46"00
23 272093    M30 GRAZIANI FRANCESCO           NUOTO GIUNONE              02'45"00
24 279335    M60 ZENNARO TIZIANO              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'45"00
25 759364    M45 ASTOLFI MICHELE              ROVIGONUOTO                02'45"00
26 1005934   M50 ZANIOL PIETRO                NUOTO VENEZIA              02'45"00
27 1048919   U25 COCCHETTO MARCO              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'45"00
28 762290    M35 TOMELLERI DANIELE            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 02'44"89
29 282762    M45 DISTEFANO STEFANO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'44"00
30 485080    M45 BULLO ANDREA                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'43"83
31 285563    M50 MARINELLO MIRKO              GIS                        02'43"28
32 272613    M40 BENEDETTI EMILIANO           SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'40"00
33 285927    M40 SCARSO DAVIDE                2001 PADOVA                02'40"00
34 366105    M50 FERRARI LUCA                 NUOTO GIUNONE              02'40"00
35 496218    M40 TESSARI NICOLA SIMONE        GIS                        02'40"00
36 1004045   M65 MARTINELLI GIOVANNI          NUOTO GIUNONE              02'40"00
37 280613    M30 CALESSO ELVIS                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'38"63
38 276999    M50 MINOTTI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'38"00
39 1065816   M30 CONTADO GIULIO               PADOVANUOTO                02'38"00
40 441009    M40 SABBADIN CLAUDIO TIZIANO BRUNACQUAVIVA 2001             02'37"00
41 254746    M45 PEDRINI MARCO                AMICI DEL NUOTO FIRENZE    02'36"31
42 240063    M65 CUCE' ROSARIO                AMATORI NUOTO              02'33"10
43 668442    M40 RANZATO STEFANO              2001 PADOVA                02'33"00
44 278589    M45 IABICHELLA MICHELE           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'32"00
45 279515    M50 SORDI MARIO                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'31"00
46 487901    M25 PASQUAL DENIS                2001 PADOVA                02'30"88
47 282293    M50 FOSSI MASSIMILIANO           ROVIGONUOTO                02'30"00
48 286396    M35 SCHIESARO MIRCO              ROVIGONUOTO                02'30"00
49 291582    M35 BECCARO MARCO                2001 PADOVA                02'30"02
50 557358    M25 BAROTTI ENRICO               ROVIGONUOTO                02'30"00
51 63989     M60 BRIGHENTI MAURIZIO           G - UDINE                  02'30"00
52 881584    M35 DE POI MARCO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO              02'30"00
53 279435    M55 PECCARISI FABRIZIO           ROVIGONUOTO                02'28"00
54 686307    M25 PINATO ALBERTO               AMATORI NUOTO              02'27"03
55 984464    M30 BERTAZZO OMAR                ROVIGONUOTO                02'26"00
56 286358    M35 MARZANA CHRISTIAN            ROVIGONUOTO                02'25"00
57 290124    M45 ORSETTI ALESSANDRO           ROVIGONUOTO                02'25"00
58 619158    M35 PELLEGRINI ENRICO            ROVIGONUOTO                02'25"00
59 278611    M25 BRUGNEROTTO ANDREA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'23"00
60 281053    M55 PIOVESAN ALESSANDRO          U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'22"00
61 287091    M45 FERRARIN CHRISTIAN           NUOTO VENEZIA              02'22"00
62 662003    M40 BONIVENTO ALVISE             NUOTO VENEZIA              02'20"99
63 125470    M35 ANNESE FABIO                 TENNIS CLUB PESCHIERA      02'20"65
64 725473    M30 PUPPINATO ERIK               U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'20"13
65 275973    M25 BORSATO ALBERTO              ATLANTIC SPORT             02'20"00
66 287485    M25 TRINCANATO SIMONE            RIVIERA NUOTO              02'20"00
67 592100    M30 DE JANUARIIS FRANCESCO       ROVIGONUOTO                02'20"00
68 697964    M25 CHERUBIN MICHELE             ROVIGONUOTO                02'20"00
69 1005456   U25 TOMIETTO SAMUELE             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'20"00
70 284599    M30 ROSADA DIEGO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'19"82
71 689275    M50 PAVANELLO ALBERTO            PADOVANUOTO                02'18"57
72 284635    M25 BADOER TOBIA                 NUOTO VENEZIA              02'18"00
73 278136    M30 GENOVA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                02'16"70
74 722486    M40 CIBIEN SEBASTIANO            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'16"33
75 277638    M25 MIARI ALESSANDRO             THERMAE SPORT ASD          02'16"00
76 279245    M50 FERRARA DAVIDE               ROVIGONUOTO                02'16"00
77 284610    M35 DE ROSSI RICCARDO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'16"00
78 604215    M25 ALLIBARDI ANDREA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'14"91
79 454215    M40 BARATTO GIANNI               AMATORI NUOTO              02'13"00
80 276683    M25 TOGNON ALESSANDRO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'12"00
81 278591    M45 HENDRIKSEN MARTIN            PADOVANUOTO                02'12"00
82 280205    M30 VAN DER LOOP WILLIAM         MONTENUOTO                 02'12"00
83 277937    M40 FAMA' ALESSANDRO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'06"41
84 435218    M25 BOLZAN MARCO                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'06"01
85 278979    M50 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO              02'05"99
86 280134    M35 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO                 02'05"93
87 287223    M25 GIUBILATO DAVIDE             NOTTOLI NUOTO              02'02"07

50 Rana  Femminile
1  279309    M65 GUERRINI PAOLA               ROVIGONUOTO                01'12"00
2  494614    M60 ZANIRATO MARIA GABRIELLA     ROVIGONUOTO                01'10"00
3  951209    M55 TRENTIN GIULIANA             ATLANTIC SPORT             01'05"00
4  279146    M60 FERRARI MARTA                2001 PADOVA                01'01"11
5  277322    M55 SIGOLOTTO STEFANIA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'00"00
6  1019403   M50 GIORDANI SARA                CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       01'00"00
7  600712    M40 BARIN LAURA                  AMATORI NUOTO              00'58"65
8  279389    M65 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'58"36
9  274296    M60 CUTILLI GABRIELLA            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'57"00
10 282341    M60 GALLINA ALESSANDRA           CSS                        00'55"56
11 762167    M50 CAVALLARO BARBARA            ROVIGONUOTO                00'55"00
12 480478    M50 MARINELLO STEFANIA           2001 PADOVA                00'55"00
13 817673    M50 MARTELLO SONIA               ROVIGONUOTO                00'55"00
14 275631    M45 SAORIN FEDERICA              GIS                        00'54"00
15 279300    M60 BAMPA FRANCESCA              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'54"00
16 287058    M60 LAMPRECHT ROSMARIE           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'54"00
17 279213    M55 CAPUZZO VINCENZA             AMATORI NUOTO              00'53"00
18 616298    M35 LUPICA CAPRA MARIKA          THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'53"00
19 254742    M45 FRANCI SARA                  AMICI DEL NUOTO FIRENZE    00'52"73
20 614947    M50 BATTISTI CRISTINA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'52"35
21 290908    M40 TEZZA SILVIA                 CSS                        00'51"44
22 279565    M55 SIMEONI SILVIA               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'51"00
23 280636    M40 SALVIATI ALESSIA             NUOTO VENEZIA              00'50"46
24 279167    M55 STECCA ANTONELLA             2001 PADOVA                00'50"11
25 276371    M25 BRAGGION GIULIA              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'50"00
26 846082    M50 CAJANI SILVIA                2001 PADOVA                00'49"36
27 283663    M45 BROCCHETTO SUSANNA           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'49"00
28 880916    M45 CAUZZI MARIANNA              CSS                        00'48"69
29 1004220   M35 BENETTI ALESSANDRA           AMATORI NUOTO              00'48"39
30 1067097   M40 BUSSINELLO ELENA             CSS                        00'48"16
31 291404    M40 GRAZIOLI GIULIA              PADOVANUOTO                00'48"00
32 943234    M30 MENIN ELEONORA               GIS                        00'48"00
33 1013620   M45 PIZZARELLO MARTA             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'48"00
34 753333    M35 DOTTO ANNA                   AMATORI NUOTO              00'47"92
35 457312    M55 POZZER MORENA                CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       00'47"70
36 141438    M40 CREMASCHINI SONIA            SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'47"45
37 689312    M40 GIBELLATO BARBARA            2001 PADOVA                00'47"11
38 951202    M25 CAMPANER MIRIAM              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'47"13
39           U25 STURARO SOFIA                CONSELVE NUOTO             00'47"00

40 894426    M45 CASALI ALESSIA               UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        00'46"60
41 819650    M25 SANSON GIULIA                2001 PADOVA                00'46"00
42 63720     M60 STERNI LAURA                 TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'45"08
43 796204    U25 BAZZAN LISA                  ROVIGONUOTO                00'45"00
44           U25 PIZZO ALESSIA                CONSELVE NUOTO             00'45"00
45 557366    M35 DEGLI AGOSTINI MIRELLA       GIS                        00'44"94
46 285385    M30 BASILICATA MARTA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'43"75
47 288658    M45 MAZZON SILVIA                PADOVANUOTO                00'43"61
48 291069    M40 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'43"00
49 608730    U25 BATTISTELLA LETIZIA          ROVIGONUOTO                00'43"00
50 292178    M35 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'42"00
51 814362    M25 BACCARO CHIARA               ROVIGONUOTO                00'42"00
52 741196    U25 ULGELMO BEATRICE             2001 PADOVA                00'42"00
53 198614    M25 VOLPI MARTINA                NUOTO VENEZIA              00'41"98
54 619310    M30 CORO' GIADA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              00'40"85
55 791137    M25 FERRIGO LAURA                ROVIGONUOTO                00'40"00
56 290641    U25 BRISOTTO ALICE               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'40"00
57 279891    M55 VACCARI MONICA               PADOVANUOTO                00'39"76
58 284926    M25 CEOLDO GIULIA                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'39"23
59 280578    M40 SANTATO LISA                 ROVIGONUOTO                00'39"00
60 82045     M55 CORO' MONICA                 U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'37"50

50 Rana  Maschile
1  621602    M50 FRATORTI PAOLO               ROVIGONUOTO                01'07"00
2  287161    M65 BENINI ALBERTO               RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'00"00
3  815704    M55 BISCARO ROBERTO              ATLANTIC SPORT             01'00"00
4  848518    M70 GORI ROBERTO                 2001 PADOVA                00'59"08
5  279474    M70 SANTI ROLLI                  ROVIGONUOTO                00'58"00
6  279377    M65 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           JESOLONUOTO                00'53"68
7  847712    M60 SANSON NATALINO              2001 PADOVA                00'53"11
8  276999    M50 MINOTTI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'52"00
9  207893    M75 MAGHELLI BRUNO               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'50"81
10 891681    M50 BROTTO GIORGIO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'50"69
11 275247    M60 RAGAZZI GIANPAOLO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'50"00
12 282435    M70 VERZINI DINO                 NUOTO GIUNONE              00'50"00
13 815935    M45 CUMERLATO ANDREA             AQUAREA VICENZA            00'49"23
14 485080    M45 BULLO ANDREA                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'49"14
15 273653    M50 CALLEGARI FRANCO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'47"76
16 889368    M55 BERTON STEFANO               JESOLONUOTO                00'47"08
17 272586    M55 ROSSIN GIAMPIETRO            ROVIGONUOTO                00'46"00
18 282762    M45 DISTEFANO STEFANO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'46"00
19 287162    M50 EBNER ALIPRANDO              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'46"00
20 881584    M35 DE POI MARCO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'46"00
21 557145    M30 SAGGIANI RICCARDO            ROVIGONUOTO                00'45"00
22 690849    M55 CAPPELLATO CARLO             ROVIGONUOTO                00'45"00
23 524058    M65 MARCHETTI PAOLO              G - UDINE                  00'45"00
24 875713    M50 VIANELLO DAVIDE              CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   00'45"00
25 1048916   M25 VIVIANI VISENTIN RICCARDO    CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'44"97
26 823184    M45 BERTO CORRADO                CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'44"42
27 524322    M55 GIACOMUNI VALERIO BENEDETTO  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       00'44"35
28 279335    M60 ZENNARO TIZIANO              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'44"21
29 66043     M55 VIVAN GIORGIO                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'44"00
30 543841    M50 PORCARI STEFANO              JESOLONUOTO                00'44"00
31 822951    M40 FRANCESCHIN ALBERTO          RIVIERA NUOTO              00'43"90
32 287651    M65 GIULIANI SILVANO             NUOTO GIUNONE              00'43"50
33 1012855   M40 MURARO GIANLUIGI             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'43"33
34 280397    M55 SFRISO GIANCARLO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'43"00
35 290233    M45 MIGLIORANZI MARCO            CSS                        00'43"06
36 690865    M35 LUNARDI ALESSANDRO           ROVIGONUOTO                00'43"00
37 271463    M60 PERSEGHIN RICCARDO           TEAM EUGANEO               00'42"96
38 619151    M45 CONTARINI MARCO              AMATORI NUOTO              00'42"29
39 290909    M60 CIERI ENRICO                 2001 PADOVA                00'42"11
40 272093    M30 GRAZIANI FRANCESCO           NUOTO GIUNONE              00'42"00
41 686308    M30 LUSIANI ALBERTO              AMATORI NUOTO              00'42"00
42 691775    M40 THOMPSON JOHN MICHAEL        NUOTO GIUNONE              00'42"00
43 699306    M40 CAVRARO ANDREA               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'41"75
44 674393    M40 ZAGO WALTER                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'41"60
45 891653    M40 ANZILIERO WALTER             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'41"62
46 511310    M40 MARIN MATTEO                 CONSELVE NUOTO             00'41"43
47 254746    M45 PEDRINI MARCO                AMICI DEL NUOTO FIRENZE    00'41"30
48 686307    M25 PINATO ALBERTO               AMATORI NUOTO              00'41"30
49 1011124   M40 BRAGA DAVIDE                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'41"34
50 283350    M55 LUCCHETTA LUCIO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'41"20
51 701805    M50 CREMA ANDREA                 ROVIGONUOTO                00'41"00
52 454215    M40 BARATTO GIANNI               AMATORI NUOTO              00'41"00
53 945661    M50 MOZZO FEDERICO               2001 PADOVA                00'40"71
54 1048919   U25 COCCHETTO MARCO              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'40"71
55 880915    M45 COMPAGNI DENIO               CSS                        00'40"58
56 279435    M55 PECCARISI FABRIZIO           ROVIGONUOTO                00'40"00
57 285927    M40 SCARSO DAVIDE                2001 PADOVA                00'40"00
58 943828    M50 PESSINA MASSIMILIANO         NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'40"00
59 444623    M50 BONSO FABIO                  SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'40"00
60 814368    M35 FERRETTO RICCARDO            ROVIGONUOTO                00'40"00
61 961619    M30 DI PIETRO DANIELE            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'40"00
62 900505    M60 CASAROTTI FRANCO             NUOTO GIUNONE              00'39"50
63 63989     M60 BRIGHENTI MAURIZIO           G - UDINE                  00'39"43
64 487901    M25 PASQUAL DENIS                2001 PADOVA                00'39"00
65 796269    M30 GRANZOTTO STEFANO            CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'38"76
66 445777    M55 SCIARRINI MASSIMO            UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        00'38"20
67 668442    M40 RANZATO STEFANO              2001 PADOVA                00'37"90
68 442721    M35 CONATI TARIK                 NUOTO GIUNONE              00'37"70
69 686936    M25 BIASIOLO ENRICO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"50
70 441009    M40 SABBADIN CLAUDIO TIZIANO BRUNACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"41
71 281489    M45 ORLANDO DIEGO                ROVIGONUOTO                00'37"00
72 40589     M55 CHIARELLO FABIO              NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE         00'36"90
73 722486    M40 CIBIEN SEBASTIANO            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'36"35
74 280613    M30 CALESSO ELVIS                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'35"85
75 283970    M45 BETTIOL CLAUDIO              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'35"60
76 271377    M45 OSELLIERI LUCA               PADOVANUOTO                00'35"50
77 892347    M25 PICCOLI ALBERTO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'35"50
78 285242    M40 FERRATO FRANCO               2001 PADOVA                00'34"25
79 275973    M25 BORSATO ALBERTO              ATLANTIC SPORT             00'34"05
80 284610    M35 DE ROSSI RICCARDO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'34"00
81 287223    M25 GIUBILATO DAVIDE             NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'34"00
82 908666    U25 RIZZI NICOLA                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'34"00
83 271751    M35 MIGLIORINI MICHELE           AMATORI NUOTO              00'33"38
84 524027    M45 LUCCHESE ANDREA              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'33"00
85 278170    M25 GIACOMIN ENRICO              PADOVANUOTO                00'32"00
86 284635    M25 BADOER TOBIA                 NUOTO VENEZIA              00'32"00
87 393406    M40 VOLPE MARCO                  U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'32"01
88 42727     M30 GANDINI GIACOMO              ROVIGONUOTO                00'32"00
89 275225    U25 SEGALA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                00'32"00
90 281838    M30 LAZZARO RUDY                 RIVIERA NUOTO              00'31"81
91 278979    M50 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'30"50

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
en

er
at

o 
da

 N
IA

G
A

R
A

 b
y 

S
ite

la
nd

 (
w

w
w

.s
ite

la
nd

.it
)

http://www.finveneto.org


Foglio n. 5
04/11/2019

23° Trofeo Master Rovigonuoto Memorial Alessandro Fioratto
START LIST

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
en

er
at

o 
da

 N
IA

G
A

R
A

 b
y 

S
ite

la
nd

 (
w

w
w

.s
ite

la
nd

.it
)

http://www.finveneto.org

